
Nachname Vorname P-Vorname P-Nachname Club Land
Aksentowicz Martin Angelika Aksentowicz Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Bacanu Cornel Club 41 Craiova, Romania RO
Baumheller Silvio Marianne Schmid Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Bermann Wolfgang Gabi Bermann Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Beurle Ludwig Club 41 Linz A
Beutle Gernot Simone Beutle Club 41 Graz A
Bourguet Michel Eva Bourguet C41F Mulhouse 50 Renaissance F
Brandstätter Michael Gabi Fasser Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita A
Bubik Heinz Werner Joom Kaewsakhu Club 41 Graz A
Buch Erich Sylvia Buch Club 41 Deutschlandsberg A
Bucher Christian Karin Bucher RT 8 Graz A
Buxbaum Egbert Club 41 Wiener Neustadt A
Cartellieri Werner Club 41 Graz A
Cherkaoui Aziz Club 41 Marrakech 2 MA
Dexl Karl Club 41 Spittal an der Drau A
Dieter Georg Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Egger Gerhard Jutta Egger Club 41 Graz A
Erich v Maurnböck Murphy Birgit von Maurnböck Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Förster Arnold Martina Weber Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita A
Fraisl Franz Club 41 Feldkirch A
Franzl Arno Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita A
Freitag Herbert Christine Freitag Club 41 Leoben A
Frizel Alexandre C41F Saint Paul  316 F
Führer Harald Gabi Führer Club 41 Graz A
Gallent Wolfgang Club 41 Wörthersee A
Gönitzer Gerald Club 41 Klagenfurt-Virunum A
Görzer Markus Club 41 St.Veit/Glan A
Göttl Martin Helga Claussen Club 41 Graz A
Grabner Franz Andrea Grabner Club 41 Graz A
Grienschgl Helmut Angelika Grienschgl Club 41 Graz A
Grimme Alexander Sabine Grimme Club 41 Kitzbühel International A
Grossmayer Rolf Christine Belay Club 41 Wien-Vindobona A
Guggenbichler Wilhelm Club 41 Salzburg A
Hafellner Reinhard Tanja Hafellner Club 41 Murtal A
Hammer Heidi LC 8 Graz A
Hammerl Karl Helga Hammerl Club 41 Graz A
Hartl Martin Club 41 Roma IT
Heinz Georg Katharina Fenz Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Herzog Kurt Barbara Herzog Club 41 Graz A
Hochkofler Hermann Gertrud König Club 41 Deutschlandsberg A
Hoeck Hanspeter Margit Hoeck Club 41 Kitzbühel International A
Hofer Karl Anneliese Hofer Club 41 Graz A
Hütter Alois Gaby Hütter Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach A
Jaklitsch Karl Ute Jaklitsch Club 41 Graz A
Jeglitsch Helmut Siegrid Jeglitsch Club 41 Leoben A
Jöbstl Rudi Irmgard Jöbstl Club 41 Deutschlandsberg A
Joichl Werner Club 41 OT14-Wienerwald A
Jousten Jean-Claude Carine Willems Club 41 Eupen 15 Belgium / National IRO B
Karas Horst Klaudia Hlobil Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Kettele Franz Margret Wiech-Kettele Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach A
Klaftenegger Guntram Rosemarie Klaftenegger Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach A
Kleinschuster Werner Sabine Kleinschuster Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach A
Klinger Wolfgang Club 41 Wiener Neustadt A
Kloimüller Günter Ursula Kloimüller Club 41 Amstetten A
Koitz Wilhelm Gerit Koitz-Arko Club 41 Graz A
Koitz-Hristov Roxane LC 8 Graz A
Konrad Peter Ingrid Konrad Club 41 Deutschlandsberg A
Kraft Peter Sissi Kraft Club 41 Graz A
Krassnitzer Günter Club 41 Spittal an der Drau A
Krenn Fredi Ulli Krenn Club 41 Leoben A
Krimmel Erich Club 41 Wien-Vindobona A
Kroos Roy Christy Kroos Club 41 Roermond NL NL
Kuss Helmut Renate Kuss Club 41 Graz A
Lampert Wolfgang Doris Lampert-Klammer Club 41 Graz A
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Lankmayer Alois Juliane Lankmayer Club 41 Tamsweg A
Lehner Gernot Club 41 Grieskirchen A
Leipold Walter Elisabeth Leipold Club 41 Villach A
Leipold Gernot Monika Eile Club 41 Graz A
Leitl Michael Club 41 Kufstein A
Lerch Arnulf Anna Lerch Club 41 Graz A
Liendl Harry Sabine Liendl Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach A
Longaron Daniel Michaela Longaron Club 17/41 Biel-Bienne CH
Ludwig Guido Uschi Ludwig Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Lüftenegger Klaus Eva Lüftenegger Club 41 Tamsweg A
Makari Gerhard Ingrid Makari Club 41 Tamsweg A
Maltschnig Eduard Evelyn Maltschnig Club 41 St.Veit/Glan A
Mandl Robert Club 41 Wien City A
Mayrhuber Christian Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Medley Simon Zsuzsa Medley Club 41 Luzern CH
Meinhart Rudolf Club 41 Salzburg A
Mittmasser Thomas Club 41 Klagenfurt-Virunum A
Motillon François Yukiko Motillon C41F Dole Val d’Amour 313 F
Müller Berndt Isabella Müller Club 41 Graz A
Otter Kurt Birgit Otter-Wagner Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita A
Pabisch Heinz Ilse Pabisch Club 41 Wien-Vindobona A
Pagger Thomas Christine Pagger Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Paulitsch Helmut Jana Paulitsch Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Perchthaler Heinz Doris Perchthaler Club 41 Graz A
Perl Peter Brigitte Perl Club 41 Graz A
Pesec Peter Waltraud Pesec Club 41 Graz A
Pichler Hubert Club 41 Graz A
Potzinger Herbert Erika Potzinger Club 41 Graz A
Prammer Markus Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Probst Rochus Dagmar Probst Club 41 Graz A
Promitzer Vera LC 8 Graz A
Proyer Hermann Club 41 Steyr A
Pucher Bernhard Christiane Pucher Club 41 Graz A
Rath Heribert Renate Rath Club 41 Graz A
Renner Nina LC 8 Graz A
Sauermann Dieter Christl Sauermann Club 41 Wien-Vindobona A
Schilcher Hubert Isolde Schilcher Club 41 Graz A
Schlemmer Heribert Sieglinde Schlemmer Club 41 Graz A
Schneeweiß Dieter Christa Stratil-Sauer Club 41 Graz A
Schönberg Thomas Club 41 Kitzbühel International A
Schukle Wolfgang Club 41 Deutschlandsberg A
Schuster Hans Club 41 Graz A
Schuster Helmut Nikolaus Schmidt OTD 93 Ulm DE
Schwartz Alexander RT 35 Wiener Neustadt A
Schweiger Gerhard Angelika Schweiger Club 41 Graz A
Senekowitsch Horst Lore Senekowitsch Club 41 Graz A
Serban Corneliu Club 41 Brasov, Romania RO
Siuka Manfred Andrea Siuka Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Slana Thomas Ingunde Slana Club 41 Linz 42 A
Sodl Erich Erich Sodl Club 41 Graz A
Steindl Karl Heinz Ingrid Steindl Club 41 Graz A
Steiner Michael Elke Haber Club 41 Wörthersee A
Straka Dieter Club 41 Graz A
Stummvoll Gottfried Elisabeth Stummvoll Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Suppan Ulrich Club 41 St.Veit/Glan A
Sutter Fritz Regina Sutter Club 41 Leibnitz A
Swete Markus Brigitte Rathmanner-Swete Club 41 Murtal A
Taferner Laura LC 8 Graz A
Taferner Armin Hermine Taferner Club 41 Graz A
Teuschler Andreas Evelyn Teuschler Club 41 Graz A
Trigaux Luc Club 41 International (Brussels 33) B
Troester Andreas Sabine Troester Club 41 Leoben A
Uhl Werner Herta Uhl Club 41 Leibnitz A
Vogler Jean-Claude C41F Colmar 128 F
von Wedelstädt Philipp Michaela von Wedelstädt OTD 186 Weinheim DE
Wahl Susi Angie Baric Ladies Circle Austria A



Watzinger Herbert Helma Haas Club 41 Graz A
Wautelet David  C41B Saint-Ghislain 49Zone 4 President B
Weber Johannes Sylvia Weber Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt A
Werkgartner Georg Annemarie Werkgartner Club 41 Graz A
Wiedergut Dieter Marlene Wiedergut Club 41 Villach A
Willms Manfred OTD 67 Neumünster DE
Wirth Gerhard Christine Wirth Club 41 Wien-Vindobona A
Wolf Christoph Nora Wolf Club 41 Graz Clocktower A
Zamazal Klaus Judith Ebner-Zamazal Club 41 Graz A
Zenz Chris Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita A
Zerneri Andrea Club 41 Rovato Franciacorta (Consigliere Nazionale)IT
Zimmermann Volker Club 41 Graz A
Zlabinger Christian Astrid Zlabinger Club 41 OT14-Wienerwald A
Zulus Walter Helga Zulus Club 41 Graz Clocktower A



Land Club Nachname Vorname P-Vorname P-Nachname
A Club 41 Amstetten Kloimüller Günter Ursula Kloimüller
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Aksentowicz Martin Angelika Aksentowicz
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Heinz Georg Katharina Fenz
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Karas Horst Klaudia Hlobil
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Ludwig Guido Uschi Ludwig
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Prammer Markus
A Club 41 Aviaticum Wr. Neustadt Weber Johannes Sylvia Weber
A Club 41 Deutschlandsberg Buch Erich Sylvia Buch
A Club 41 Deutschlandsberg Hochkofler Hermann Gertrud König
A Club 41 Deutschlandsberg Jöbstl Rudi Irmgard Jöbstl
A Club 41 Deutschlandsberg Konrad Peter Ingrid Konrad
A Club 41 Deutschlandsberg Schukle Wolfgang
A Club 41 Feldkirch Fraisl Franz
A Club 41 Graz Beutle Gernot Simone Beutle
A Club 41 Graz Bubik Heinz Werner Joom Kaewsakhu
A Club 41 Graz Cartellieri Werner
A Club 41 Graz Egger Gerhard Jutta Egger
A Club 41 Graz Führer Harald Gabi Führer
A Club 41 Graz Göttl Martin Helga Claussen
A Club 41 Graz Grabner Franz Andrea Grabner
A Club 41 Graz Grienschgl Helmut Angelika Grienschgl
A Club 41 Graz Hammerl Karl Helga Hammerl
A Club 41 Graz Herzog Kurt Barbara Herzog
A Club 41 Graz Hofer Karl Anneliese Hofer
A Club 41 Graz Jaklitsch Karl Ute Jaklitsch
A Club 41 Graz Koitz Wilhelm Gerit Koitz-Arko
A Club 41 Graz Kraft Peter Sissi Kraft
A Club 41 Graz Kuss Helmut Renate Kuss
A Club 41 Graz Lampert Wolfgang Doris Lampert-Klammer
A Club 41 Graz Leipold Gernot Monika Eile
A Club 41 Graz Lerch Arnulf Anna Lerch
A Club 41 Graz Müller Berndt Isabella Müller
A Club 41 Graz Perchthaler Heinz Doris Perchthaler
A Club 41 Graz Perl Peter Brigitte Perl
A Club 41 Graz Pesec Peter Waltraud Pesec
A Club 41 Graz Pichler Hubert
A Club 41 Graz Potzinger Herbert Erika Potzinger
A Club 41 Graz Probst Rochus Dagmar Probst
A Club 41 Graz Pucher Bernhard Christiane Pucher
A Club 41 Graz Rath Heribert Renate Rath
A Club 41 Graz Schilcher Hubert Isolde Schilcher
A Club 41 Graz Schlemmer Heribert Sieglinde Schlemmer
A Club 41 Graz Schneeweiß Dieter Christa Stratil-Sauer
A Club 41 Graz Schuster Hans 
A Club 41 Graz Schweiger Gerhard Angelika Schweiger
A Club 41 Graz Senekowitsch Horst Lore Senekowitsch
A Club 41 Graz Sodl Erich Erich Sodl
A Club 41 Graz Steindl Karl Heinz Ingrid Steindl
A Club 41 Graz Straka Dieter
A Club 41 Graz Taferner Armin Hermine Taferner
A Club 41 Graz Teuschler Andreas Evelyn Teuschler
A Club 41 Graz Watzinger Herbert Helma Haas
A Club 41 Graz Werkgartner Georg Annemarie Werkgartner
A Club 41 Graz Zamazal Klaus Judith Ebner-Zamazal
A Club 41 Graz Zimmermann Volker
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Baumheller Silvio Marianne Schmid
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Bermann Wolfgang Gabi Bermann
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Dieter Georg
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Erich v Maurnböck Murphy Birgit von Maurnböck
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Mayrhuber Christian
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Pagger Thomas Christine Pagger
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Paulitsch Helmut Jana Paulitsch
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Siuka Manfred Andrea Siuka
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Stummvoll Gottfried Elisabeth Stummvoll
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A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Wolf Christoph Nora Wolf
A Club 41 Graz Clocktower Zulus Walter Helga Zulus
A Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita Brandstätter Michael Gabi Fasser
A Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita Förster Arnold Martina Weber
A Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita Franzl Arno
A Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita Otter Kurt Birgit Otter-Wagner
A Club 41 Graz Geronticus Eremita Zenz Chris
A Club 41 Grieskirchen Lehner Gernot
A Club 41 Kitzbühel International Grimme Alexander Sabine Grimme
A Club 41 Kitzbühel International Hoeck Hanspeter Margit Hoeck
A Club 41 Kitzbühel International Schönberg Thomas
A Club 41 Klagenfurt-Virunum Gönitzer Gerald
A Club 41 Klagenfurt-Virunum Mittmasser Thomas
A Club 41 Kufstein Leitl Michael
A Club 41 Leibnitz Sutter Fritz Regina Sutter
A Club 41 Leibnitz Uhl Werner Herta Uhl
A Club 41 Leoben Freitag Herbert Christine Freitag
A Club 41 Leoben Jeglitsch Helmut Siegrid Jeglitsch
A Club 41 Leoben Krenn Fredi Ulli Krenn
A Club 41 Leoben Troester Andreas Sabine Troester
A Club 41 Linz Beurle Ludwig
A Club 41 Linz 42 Slana Thomas Ingunde Slana
A Club 41 Murtal Hafellner Reinhard Tanja Hafellner
A Club 41 Murtal Swete Markus Brigitte Rathmanner-Swete
A Club 41 OT14-Wienerwald Joichl Werner
A Club 41 OT14-Wienerwald Zlabinger Christian Astrid Zlabinger
A Club 41 Salzburg Guggenbichler Wilhelm
A Club 41 Salzburg Meinhart Rudolf
A Club 41 Spittal an der Drau Dexl Karl
A Club 41 Spittal an der Drau Krassnitzer Günter
A Club 41 St.Veit/Glan Görzer Markus
A Club 41 St.Veit/Glan Maltschnig Eduard Evelyn Maltschnig
A Club 41 St.Veit/Glan Suppan Ulrich
A Club 41 Steyr Proyer Hermann
A Club 41 Tamsweg Lankmayer Alois Juliane Lankmayer
A Club 41 Tamsweg Lüftenegger Klaus Eva Lüftenegger
A Club 41 Tamsweg Makari Gerhard Ingrid Makari
A Club 41 Villach Leipold Walter Elisabeth Leipold
A Club 41 Villach Wiedergut Dieter Marlene Wiedergut
A Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach Kettele Franz Margret Wiech-Kettele
A Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach Klaftenegger Guntram Rosemarie Klaftenegger
A Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach Kleinschuster Werner Sabine Kleinschuster
A Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach Liendl Harry Sabine Liendl
A Club 41 Vulkanland Feldbach Hütter Alois Gaby Hütter
A Club 41 Wien City Mandl Robert
A Club 41 Wiener Neustadt Buxbaum Egbert
A Club 41 Wiener Neustadt Klinger Wolfgang
A Club 41 Wien-Vindobona Grossmayer Rolf Christine Belay
A Club 41 Wien-Vindobona Krimmel Erich
A Club 41 Wien-Vindobona Pabisch Heinz Ilse Pabisch
A Club 41 Wien-Vindobona Sauermann Dieter Christl Sauermann
A Club 41 Wien-Vindobona Wirth Gerhard Christine Wirth
A Club 41 Wörthersee Steiner Michael Elke Haber
A Club 41 Wörthersee Gallent Wolfgang
A Ladies Circle Austria Wahl Susi Angie Baric
A LC 8 Graz Hammer Heidi
A LC 8 Graz Koitz-Hristov Roxane
A LC 8 Graz Promitzer Vera
A LC 8 Graz Renner Nina
A LC 8 Graz Taferner Laura
A RT 35 Wiener Neustadt Schwartz Alexander
A RT 8 Graz Bucher Christian Karin Bucher
B  C41B Saint-Ghislain 49Zone 4 President Wautelet David
B Club 41 Eupen 15 Belgium / National IRO Jousten Jean-Claude Carine Willems
B Club 41 International (Brussels 33) Trigaux Luc
CH Club 17/41 Biel-Bienne Longaron Daniel Michaela Longaron



CH Club 41 Luzern Medley Simon Zsuzsa Medley
DE OTD 186 Weinheim von Wedelstädt Philipp Michaela von Wedelstädt
DE OTD 67 Neumünster Willms Manfred
DE OTD 93 Ulm Schuster Helmut Nikolaus Schmidt
F C41F Colmar 128 Vogler Jean-Claude
F C41F Dole Val d’Amour 313 Motillon François Yukiko Motillon
F C41F Mulhouse 50 Renaissance Bourguet Michel Eva Bourguet
F C41F Saint Paul  316 Frizel Alexandre
IT Club 41 Roma Hartl Martin
IT Club 41 Rovato Franciacorta (Consigliere Nazionale)Zerneri Andrea
MA Club 41 Marrakech 2 Cherkaoui Aziz
NL Club 41 Roermond NL Kroos Roy Christy Kroos
RO Club 41 Brasov, Romania Serban Corneliu
RO Club 41 Craiova, Romania Bacanu Cornel


